
ENGLISH 21

ENGLISH SAA SESSIONS

Thursday 17 September
Introduction to the CTG English
Programme

Tuesday 22 September
Structured Learning: Introduction to
the National Curriculum

Thursday 24 September
Structured Learning: The National
Curriculum and Renewed Framework  

Tuesday 29 September
Structuring Learning: Literacy in the
National Strategy 

Thursday 1 October
Curriculum Development: Functional
Skills – links to 14-19 Diplomas

Tuesday 6 October
Structuring learning: National
Strategy and the introduction of the
Three-Part Lesson 1: Theory

Thursday 8 October
Starters and Plenaries: National
Strategy and the introduction of the
Three-Part Lesson 2: Practice

Tuesday 13 October
Structuring Learning: Continuity and
Progression

Thursday 15 October
Learning Styles: Adolescent
development and learning through
group work

Wednesday 21 October
Structuring Learning: Trainee surgery:
Focus on Preparing for KS2 placement. 

Wednesday 4 November
Assessment: Assessment for Learning 

Thursday 5 November
Assessment: Assessment of Learning:
Introducing Writing APP at KS3

Tuesday 10 November
Assessment: Assessment of Learning 

Thursday 12 November
Developing effective Learners:
Teenage Fiction  

Tuesday 17 November
Developing effective Learners: A
focus on Reading in the English NC 

Thursday 19 November
Developing effective Learners:
Language for Learning  

Tuesday 24 November
Differentiation: Applying the
principles to the English Curriculum 

Wednesday 25 November
Pedagogies and teaching strategies:
for G&T Learners

Tuesday 1 December
Developing effective learners:
Teaching and Organisational
Strategies Based on Texts  

Wednesday 2 December
Improving The Climate For Learning:
Through the Effective Use of ICT in
English 

Wednesday 9 December
Lessons for Low Attainers: Catering
for diverse SEN needs in the English
Classroom 

Thursday 10 December
Climate for Learning: Celebrating
and Supporting Achievement 

Wednesday 16 December
Trainee surgery – Celebrating and
Supporting Achievement

Wednesday 6 January
Inclusion: Exploring equal
opportunities and social themes
through Media text

Wednesday 14 January
Inclusion: Catering for Early and
Advanced EAL Learners within
English lessons

Wednesday 20 January
Professional Development: Lesson
Evaluations 

Tuesday 26 January
Pastoral Care: Exploring deeper
social and pastoral issues through
drama – Part 1  

Wednesday 3 February
Climate for Learning: Examining the
Social Context and how External
Agencies can Be Used To Support
Learning 

Thursday 4th February
Assessment: AfL in English: Trainees
in role as they use drama to explore
reading for meaning.

Tuesday 9 February
Assessment: Reading APP  

Tuesday 23 February
Presentation Skills: Speaking and
Listening in the NC 

Tuesday 2 March
Presentation Skills: Marking Speaking
and Listening in the NC 

Thursday 4 march
Pedagogy Workshop: A Focus on
Post 16 Writing

Thursday 11 March
Professional Development: Using
Research Data to Support and
Improve Your Teaching Of English 

Wednesday 17 March
Curriculum Development: Exploring
Citizenship and Cross Curricular
Themes through ICT Part II

Wednesday 24 March
Climate for Learning: Trainee Surgery
– Celebrating and Supporting
Achievement

Patrice Evans

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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